

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7523/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2010 in MCRLA No.
27894/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

IQBAL SINGH SANDHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 22nd November, 2010.

In the meantime, copies of the pleadings of the High
Court shall be brought on record.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master